
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

183,344,501
0

183,344,501

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,239,977
0

1,239,977

320,032
0

320,032

65,826,710
0

65,826,710

1,237,668 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,237,668

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

182,106,833 65,826,710 320,032 1,239,977

3,854
0

204,493
0
0

260,121
0
0

35,222
770,633
99,780
38,579

0
0
0
0

854,407
2,267,089

8,899 0
0 0

1,298,880 0
0 0
0 0

13,633 12,033
0 0

398,073 7
1,451 0

0 0
0 0

112,416 0
0 0

12,878 0
0 0

218,144 0
24,294 0

2,088,668 12,040

0
0

32,604
0
0
0
0

84,295
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,423
0

120,322

179,839,744
1,243,336

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

181,083,080

63,738,042 307,992
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

63,738,042 307,992

1,119,655
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,119,655

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

250,759,982
0

250,759,982

1,237,668
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,237,668

249,522,314

12,753
0

1,535,977
0
0

285,787
0

482,375
36,673

770,633
99,780

150,995
0

12,878
0

221,567
878,701

4,488,119

245,034,195
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

246,248,769

28,762
0

28,762

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28,762

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28,762
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28,762

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

20

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

183,344,501
0

183,344,501

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,588,771
0

1,588,771

65,826,710
0

65,826,710

1,237,668 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,237,668

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

182,106,833 65,826,710 1,588,771

3,854
0

204,493
0
0

260,121
0
0

35,222
770,633
99,780
38,579

0
0
0
0

854,407
2,267,089

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

13,633 12,033
0 0
0 0

1,451 0
0 0
0 0

112,416 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

24,294 0
151,794 12,033

179,839,744
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

179,839,744

65,674,916 1,576,738
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

65,674,916 1,576,738

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

250,759,982
0

250,759,982

1,237,668
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,237,668

249,522,314

3,854
0

204,493
0
0

285,787
0
0

36,673
770,633
99,780

150,995
0
0
0
0

878,701
2,430,916

247,091,398
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

247,091,398


